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Lisa.Ward@ClearEdgePower.com (Lisa.Ward@ClearEdgePower.com); 
nrizzo@sunlightandpower.com (nrizzo@sunlightandpower.com); Peck, David B. 
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Paulo, Lisa (lisa.paulo@cpuc.ca.gov); Clinton, Jeanne 
(jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); Roberts, Thomas (thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Drew, Tim G. (tim.drew@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wei 
(rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Parrillo, Jordan (jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, 
Sean A. (sean.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Momoh, Rahmon O. 
(rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); Hieta, Karin M. (karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Kamins, SaraM. (sara.kamins@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Anne 
(anne.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); DeAngelis, Regina (regina.deangelis@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); Franz, Damon A. 
(damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); Murtishaw, Scott 
(scott.murtishaw@cpuc.ca.gov); Randolph, Edward F. 
(edward.randolph@cpuc.ca.gov); O'Donnell, Arthur J.
(Arthur.O'Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov); Petlin, Gabriel (gabriel.petlin@cpuc.ca.gov);
Kao, Valerie (valerie.kao@cpuc.ca.gov); McKinney, Jeanne 
(jeanne.mckinney@cpuc.ca.gov); Levin, Robert (robert.levin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
tony.marino@sen.ca.gov (tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); Chaset, Nicolas L. 
(nicolas.chaset@cpuc.ca.gov); Charles, Melicia (melicia.charles@cpuc.ca.gov); Li, 
Xian M. (Xian.Li@cpuc.ca.gov); Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); 
gcollord@arb.ca.gov (gcollord@arb.ca.gov); Hecht, Jessica T. 
(jessica.hecht@cpuc.ca.gov); Duda, Dorothy (dorothy.duda@cpuc.ca.gov); Loewen, 
James (james.loewen@cpuc.ca.gov); Blumer, Werner M.
(wemer.blumer@cpuc.ca.gov); Peterson, Rachel A. (rachel.peterson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Peterson, Rachel A. (rachel.peterson@cpuc.ca.gov); sarah.taheri@energy.ca.gov 
(sarah.taheri@energy.ca.gov); SNeidich@energy.state.ca.us 
(SNeidich@energy.state.ca.us); Perkins, Jason (Jason.Perkins@cpuc.ca.gov); 
gabe.herrera@energy.ca.gov (gabe.herrera@energy.ca.gov); Evans, Mary Claire E. 
(Intern) (MaryClaire.Evans@cpuc.ca.gov); jmathias@energy.state.ca.us 
(jmathias@energy.state.ca.us); Seybert, Ehren (ehren.seybert@cpuc.ca.gov); 
MacDonald, Katherine (katherine.macdonald@cpuc.ca.gov); le- 
quyen.nguyen@energy.ca.gov (le-quyen.nguyen@energy.ca.gov); 
lawrence.lingbloom@asm.ca.gov (lawrence.lingbloom@asm.ca.gov); 
mcoldwel@energy.state.ca.us (mcoldwel@energy.state.ca.us); O'Rourke, Shannon 
(Shannon.0'Rourke@cpuc.ca.gov)
Petlin, Gabriel (gabriel.petlin@cpuc.ca.gov); ED Tariff Unit 
(edtariffunit@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: Final Resolution E-4665 from the July 10, 2014 Commission Meeting

Parties to Resolution E-4665:

Resolution E-4665 was approved by Commission vote on July 10, 2014.
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The Energy Division Tariff Unit has published the final resolution at the following link.

Link: http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PublishedDocs/Fublished/G000/M098/K386/983863Q2.PDF

Sincerely,

Sarah Perrin | ED Tariff Unit
California Public Utilities Commission 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94102

Sarah.Perrin@cpuc.ca.gov
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